WEKFORD BUS ') Arkiow > Wicklow > Dublin City > Dublin Airport NELW Route 7407

New Route 740A from June 1st 2018

/404 Northbound

M-F M-Su M-Su M-F M-Su M-Su M-Su M-Su M-Su

Gorey 06.00 07.30 09.30 10.30 11.30 13.30 15.30 17.30 19.30
Arklow Town South (Lidl) 06.15 07.45 09.45 10.45 11.45 13.45 15.45 17.45 19.45
Arklow Town North (Ferrybank) 06.20 07.50 09.50 10.50 11.50 13.50 15.50 17.50 19.50

Jack Whites Cross 06.25 07.55 09.55 10.55 11.55 13.55 15.55 17.55 19.55
Ballincore 06.30 08.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 14.00 16.00 18.00 20.00
Beehive 06.35 08.05 10.05 11.05 12.05 14.05 16.05 18.05 20.05
Wicklow Town (Grand Hotel) 06.40 08.10 10.10 11.10 12.10 14.10 16.10 18.10 20.10

SDO  Kilmacanogue 07.00 08.30 10.30 11.30 12.30 14.30 16.30 18.30 20.30
SDO  Cherrywood (Loughlinstown Flyover) 07.05 08.35 10.35 11.35 12.35 14.35 16.35 18.35 20.35
SDO | UCD (Bellfield) 07.20 08.50 10.50 11.50 12.50 14.50 16.50 18.50 20.50
SDO | | eeson Street Upper 07.30 09.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 15.00 17.00 19.00 21.00
SDO | Clare St. (National Gallery) 07.32 09.02 11.02 12.02 13.02 15.02 17.02 19.02 21.02
sDo  Beresford Place (Georges Quay Southbound) 07.37 09.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 15.07 17.07 19.07 21.07
SDO | Swords Road (Jct Collins Avenue) 07.57 09.27 11.27 12.27 13.27 15.27 17.27 19.27 21.27
SDO | Dublin Airport (Coach Pk - Zone 16) 08.10 09.40 11.40 12.40 13.40 15.40 17.40 19.40 21.40

Note: The Sunaay timetable is in operation on public holidays.
SetD

/40A Southbound SUM

M-F M-Su M-Su M-F M-Su M-Su M-Su M-Su M-Su M-Su

Dublin Airport (Coach Pk - Zone 16) 08.45 10.45 12.45 13.45 14.45 16.50 18.45 20.45 22.45 01.00
PUO | Swords Road (Jct Collins Avenue) - 10.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 17.00 18.55 20.55 22.55 -
PUO  Georges Quay 09.15 11.15 13.15 14.15 15.15 17.20 19.15 21.15 23.15 -
PUO  Lr Merrion St (Davenport Hotel) 09.25 11.25 13.25 14.25 15.25 17.25 19.25 21.25 23.25 01.20
PUO | Leeson Street Upper 09.27 11.27 13.27 14.27 15.27 17.27 19.27 21.27 23.27 01.22
PUO  Montrose Hotel (UCD) 09.35 11.35 13.35 14.35 15.35 17.35 19.35 21.35 23.35 01.30
PUO | Cherrywood (Loughlinstown Flyover) 09.50 11.50 13.50 14.50 15.50 17.50 19.50 21.50 23.50 -
PUO  Kilmacanogue 09.55 11.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 17.55 19.55 21.55 23.55 -
Wicklow Town (Grand Hotel) 10.15 12.15 14.15 15.15 16.15 18.15 20.15 22.15 00.15 02.00
Beehive 10.20 12.20 14.20 15.20 16.20 18.20 20.20 22.20 00.20 -
Ballincore 10.25 12.25 14.25 15.25 16.25 18.25 20.25 22.25 00.25
Jack Whites 10.30 12.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 18.30 20.30 22.30 00.30 -
Arklow Town North (Ferrybank) 10.35 12.35 14.35 15.35 16.35 18.35 20.35 22.35 00.35 02.20
Arklow Town South (Lidl) 10.40 12.40 14.40 15.40 16.40 18.40 20.40 22.40 00.40 02.25
SDO | Gorey 10.55 12.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 18.55 20.55 22.55 00.55 02.35

Service operates Monday to Friday only excluding public holidays
Service operates Monday to Sunday PUO Pick up only

Service operates everyday during peak summer period fo 3ist September S00 Set down only
Set Down only from Wicklow Town




